
Vine Valley Athletic League
Softball  Schedule 2022

(Year 2 of 2  year rotation)

First Day of Practice: February 7
Number of contests allowed 24 Games  2 Scrimmages
Match Time: 4:00 p.m.

Thursday March 24 Tuesday April 19
Sonoma at Casa Grande Casa Grande at Sonoma
Justin Siena at Vintage Vintage at Justin
American Canyon at Napa Napa at American Canyon
Petaluma  BYE Petaluma  BYE

Tuesday March 29 Thursday April 21
Napa at Petaluma Petaluma at Napa
Casa Grande at American Canyon American Canyon at Casa Grande
Vintage at Sonoma Sonoma at Vintage
Justin Siena  BYE Justin Siena  BYE

Thursday March 31 Tuesday April 26
Sonoma at American Canyon American Canyon at Sonoma
Petaluma at Casa Grande Casa Grande at Petaluma
Justin Siena at Napa Napa at Justin Siena
Vintage  BYE Vintage  BYE

Tuesday April 5 Thursday April 28
American Canyon at Petaluma Petaluma at American Canyon
Casa Grande at Justin Siena Justin Siena at Casa Grande
Napa at Vintage Vintage at Napa
Sonoma  BYE Sonoma  BYE

Thursday April 7 Tuesday May 3
Vintage at Casa Grande Casa Grande at Vintage
Sonoma at Petaluma Petaluma at Sonoma
Justin Siena at American Canyon American Canyon at Justin Siena
Napa  BYE Napa  BYE

Tuesday April 12 Thursday May 5
Petaluma at Justin Siena Justin Siena at Petaluma
Napa at Sonoma Sonoma at Napa
American Canyon at Vintage Vintage at American Canyon
Casa Grande   BYE Casa Grande   BYE

Thursday April 14 Tuesday May 10
Justin Siena at Sonoma Sonoma at Justin Siena
Napa at Casa Grande Casa Grande at Napa
Vintage at Petaluma Petaluma at Vintage
American Canyon  BYE American Canyon  BYE

NCS/Les Schwab Tires Championships
Deadline for leagues to determine qualifiers: May 14
At Large Meeting May 15
NCS Championship Tournament May 17 - 28
Nor Cal Championships May 31 - June 4

RO:  5/16/2021


